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Liquor Enforcement Division Fee Schedule

Application Fees
Local Fee State Fee

Application Fee up to $1000.00 $1,100.00
Application Fee with Concurrent Review up to $1000.00 $1,200.00
Application Fee Transfer of Ownership $750.00 $1,100.00
Application Fee Additional Liquor-Licensed Drugstore up to $1000.00 $1,100.00
Application Fee Additional Liquor-Licensed Drugstore with Concurrent Review up to $1000.00 $1,200.00
Application Fee Manager Permit N/A $100.00
Application Late Renewal Fee (Not more than 90-days of license expiration date) $500.00 $500.00
Application Reissue Fee ( More than 90-days but less than 180-days of license 
expiration date) $500.00 $500.00

Application Reissue Fine (More than 90-days but less than 180-days of license 
expiration date)

$25.00 a day beyond 
90-day expiration date

$25.00 a day beyond 
90-day expiration date

Annual Renewal Application Fee $100.00 $50.00
Annual Art Gallery Fee $100.00 $0.00

Retail License Fees
Local Fee City State Fee City Local Fee County State Fee County

Art $41.25 $308.75 $41.25 $308.75
Beer & Wine $48.75 $351.25 $63.75 $436.25
Brew Pub $75.00 $750.00 $75.00 $750.00
Club $41.25 $308.75 $41.25 $308.75
Distillery Pub $75.00 $750.00 $75.00 $750.00
Hotel & Restaurant $75.00 $500.00 $75.00 $500.00

Hotel Restaurant with one Optional Premises $75.00 $600.00 $75.00 $600.00
Each Additional OP License $100.00 $100.00
Resort Complex $75.00 $500.00 $75.00 $500.00
Campus Liquor Complex $75.00 $500.00 $75.00 $500.00
Related Facility – Resort Complex $15.00 $160.00 $15.00 $160.00
Related Facility – Campus Liquor Complex $15.00 $160.00 $15.00 $160.00

Liquor-Licensed Drugstore $22.50 $227.50 $37.50 $312.50
Lodging & Entertainment $75.00 $500.00 $75.00 $500.00
Optional Premises $75.00 $500.00 $75.00 $500.00
Racetrack $75.00 $500.00 $75.00 $500.00
Retail Gaming Tavern $75.00 $500.00 $75.00 $500.00
Retail Liquor Store $22.50 $227.50 $37.50 $312.50
Tavern $75.00 $500.00 $75.00 $500.00
Vintner's Restaurant $75.00 $750.00 $75.00 $750.00
Fermented Malt Beverage On Premises $3.75 $96.25 $7.50 $117.50
Fermented Malt Beverage Off Premises $3.75 $96.25 $7.50 $117.50
Fermented Malt Beverage On/Off Premises $3.75 $96.25 $7.50 $117.50

Local and State Issued Permit Fees
Local Fee City Local Fee County State Fee

Art Gallery Permit $3.75 $3.75 $71.25
Bed & Breakfast Permit $3.75 $3.75 $71.25
Each Resort-Complex-Related Facility Permit $15.00 $15.00 $160.00
Special Event Permit

Malt, Vinous and Spirituous Liquor $100.00 $100.00 $25.00 Per Day
Fermented Malt Beverage (3.2% Beer) $100.00 $100.00 $10.00 Per Day

Mini Bar Permit with Hotel Restaurant License $48.75 $48.75 $276.25
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